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UNFCCC

Contact: Sharon Taylor
Tel.:       (49-228) 815-1003
Fax:       (49-228) 815-1999
E-mail:   staylor@unfccc.int

Climate Change Kiosk
providing information about climate change, the 
secretariat and the negotiating process 

Indian delegation in collaboration with India Tourism 
Development Corporation

Contact: Rajiv Makin
Tel.:       (91-11) 336-4415, -0607, -0923 Extn. 307
Fax:       (91-11) 3343-167
E-mail:   reservation @theashokgroup.com

COP 8 Information desk
This exhibit will provide participants information 
on hotels, booking facilities and on  New Delhi 
and India

1 Intergovernmental Panel on Climate Change (IPCC)

Contact: Renate Christ
Tel.:       (41-22) 7308 574
Fax:       (41-22) 7308 025
E-mail:   christ_r@gateway.wmo.ch 

IPCC reports and other documents related to 
climate change

2 UN Conference on Trade and Development (UNCTAD)

Contact:  Lucas Assuncao
Tel.:        (41-22) 917-5731 
Fax:        (41-22) 917-0504
E-mail:    assuncao@unctad.org

UNCTAD/ Earth Council Carbon Market 
Programme

3 German delegation in collaboration with the Gesellschaft 
für Technische Zusammenarbeit GmbH/German 
Technical Cooperation (GTZ)

Contact: Holger Liptow
Tel.:       (49-6196) 79-1352
Fax:      (49-6196) 79-6320
E-mail:   holger.liptow@gtz.de

Climate Protection Programme

4 IEA/Climate Technology Initiative (CTI)

Contact: Nathan Perry
Tel.:       (33-1) 4057-6767
Fax:       (33-1) 4057-6749     
E-mail:   Nathan.PERRY@iea.org

Technolgy transfer information related to climate 
change:
the Climate Technology Initiative helps 
strengthen the indigenous capacity of developing 
countries and economies in transition to employ 
environmentally sound technologies and 
practices

5 Regional Environmental Center (REC)

Contact: Zsuzsanna Ivanyi
Tel.:       (36-26) 504 030
Fax:       (36-26) 311 294
E-mail:   zivanyi@rec.org

Publications produced in the context of the joint 
REC-WRI project on "capacity-building  for 
climate protection in CEE"
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6 Pew Center for Global Climate Change

Contact: Christie Jorge Santelises
Tel.:       (1-703) 516-0611    
Fax:       (1-703) 841-1422
E-mail:    jorge@pewclimate.org

Pew Centre will make available publications on 
the science, economics, policies and solutions to 
climate change

7 International Emissions Trading Association (IETA)

Contact: Robert Dornau
Tel.:       (41-22) 8393 154      
Fax:       (41-22) 8393 181
E-mail:   dornau@ieta.org

Exhibition of IETA Working Groups; carbon 
contracts, forestry, GHG accounting, small scale 
CDM

8 National Institute of Public health and the Environment 
(RIVM)

Contact: Jolanda Volle
Tel.:       (31-30) 274 3728     
Fax:       (31-30) 274-4435
E-mail:    jolanda.volle@rivm.nl

Theme of the exhibit and its relevance to the 
climate change process:
climate change policy and the effectiveness of 
the Kyoto Protocol

9 The Nature Conservancy

Contact: Ellen Hawes
Tel.:      (1-703) 841-5828  
Fax:      (1-703) 276-3241
E-mail:   ehawes@tnc.org

Measuring the climate change benefit of avoided 
deforestation projects

10 Hamburg Institute of International Economics

Contact: Axel Michaelowa
Tel.:       (49-40) 428 34-309 
Fax:       (49-40) 428 34-451
E-mail:    a-michaelowa@hwwa.de

Presentation of research results and publications

11 Greenpeace International

Contact: Kathrin Gurmann
Tel.:       (1-202) 319-2446
Fax:       (1-202) 462-4507
E-mail:   nathalie.eddy@wdc.greenpeace.org

Presentation of Greenpeace publications


